
Easy Installation

Quiet Operation as Low as 40dB

Energy Efficient

steam humidification antibacterial

Model HDE-60HDE-30

Evap Rate 3L/H

30L/D

270CFM

220/1/50

350W

1.6A

5A*2 5A*3

150mm 200mm

2.8A

630W

220/1/50

270CFM

4L/H

60L/DDehumidification Capacity

Air Flow(CFM)

Voltage（V/Ph/Hz)

Dehumidification Rated Power

Humidification Rated Power

Dehumidification Rated Current

Humidification Rated Current

Unit size

ABS

L*W*H 700*350*650 700*400*700

Weight

Capacity:
55 pints/day(60℉ [15.6℃],60%RH)
88 pints/day(70℉ [21.1℃],60%RH)
122 pints/day(80℉ [26.7℃],60%RH)

80Kg 90Kg

Duct Connections:

1.1KW*2 1.1KW*3


